Instructor's Office Hours

Fall 2014
Instructor Office Hours Room Extension Email
Alper, Onur M/F 2-3 530 WWH alper@cims.nyu.edu
Ambikasaran, Sivaram T3-5 1105A WW sivaram@cims.nyu.edu
Amendola, Carlos Enrique R 5-7 805 WWH cea342@nyu.edu
Askham, Travis R 4-5:30 1110 WWH 83290 askham@cims.nyu.edu
Baldo, Guillaume W 5:50-6:50 805 WWH gpb255@nyu.edu
Bao, Yuan Xun (Bill) T 10:30-11:30 R 3:30-4:30 530 WWH billbao@cims.nyu.edu
Belius, David M 5-6 pm, R 8:30 - 9:30 am 1125 WWH 83275 david.belius@cims.nyu.edu
Bhat, Vindya M 11-12, W 2-3 722 WWH 83239 vbhat@cims.nyu.edu
Blumenthal, Alex MF 11-12 707 WWH alex@cims.nyu.edu
Blum-Smith, Benjamin Irvin M 2-3, R 12:30-1:30 604 WWH 27537 ben@cims.nyu.edu
Borges, Carlos TR11-12 pm 1103 WWH 83848 Borges@cims.nyu.edu
Buckmaster, Tristan TR 9:30 523 WWH 83249 buckmaster@cims.nyu.edu
Carrizo-Molina, Norma Ivan TR 10 am - 12 pm 1005A WW ncm308@nyu.edu
Cerfon, Antoine M 4-5, T 4:30-5:30 1011 WWH 83169 cerfon@cims.nyu.edu
Chariker, Logan MW 12-1 707 WWH bortkiew@gmail.com
Chen, Weikun wc906@nyu.edu
Conway, Oliver R 4:30-5:30 1001 WWH 83176 conway@cims.nyu.edu
Costa, Edgar 607 WWH 83266 costa@cims.nyu.edu
David, Guy W 11-1 523 WWH guydavid@math.nyu.edu
Diaz-Alban, Jose 1119 WWH 83266 josediaz@cims.nyu.edu
Dies, Erik 710 WWH 83254 dies@cims.nyu.edu
Drenska, Nadejda W 3-4, R 5-6 507 WWH 83266 drenska@cims.nyu.edu
Eriksson-Bique, Sylvester WR 2-3 506 WWH ebs@cims.nyu.edu
Fang, Fang R 9-11 1108 WWH fang@cims.nyu.edu
Friel, Robert M 2-4 905 WWH friel@cims.nyu.edu
Fu, Hang M 12:30-1:30, T 4:30-5:30 610 WWH fu@cims.nyu.edu
Gao, Haipeng T 4:30-6:30 505 WWH gh907@nyu.edu
Gonzalez Paris, Juan Jose W 10-12 pm 605 WWH jgp307@nyu.edu
Goteti, Vijaya Harini M 2-3 (805), F 2-3 (705) WWH vhg208@nyu.edu
Greenleaf, Frederick T 4-5, R 11-12:30 613 WWH 83173 fred.greenleaf@nyu.edu
Grote, Matthew F3-4 505 WWH mgroted@gmail.com
Guadagni, Joseph Vincent M 5:30-6:30 (805), W 5-7 (605) WWH guadagni@cims.nyu.edu
Han, Jihun T11-12,R 3:30-4:30 610 WWH jihun@cims.nyu.edu
Hang, Fengbo T 3-5pm 630 WWH 83221 fengbo@cims.nyu.edu
Hershkovits, Or T2-3 608 WWH or@cims.nyu.edu
Holmes-Cerfon, Miranda M 3:15-4:15, W 4:15-5:15 1107 WWH 83262 holmes@cims.nyu.edu
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Huang, Chengcheng
Huang, Jingyin
Huynh, Thang
Imbert-Gerard, Lise-Marie
Jagannath, Aukosh
Jankowski, Christopher
Jeong, Halyun

Jung, Arthur
Kalaycioglu, Selin
Kallemov, Bakytzhan
Kelly, David

Kent, Curt

Khan, Saad

Kim, Mark

Kleeman, Richard
Kohn, Robert

Kuang, Simeng

Lai, Jun

Laillet, Nicolas
Larsson, Lisa
Lederman,

Lee, Dong Hyun
Lee, Doo Heon

Lee, Yunjoo

Leger, Flavian
Leingang, Matthew
Li, Chen

Li, Yao

Liu, Zhipeng

Lopes, Domingos

Lu, Zhuoran
Mahawa, Cheikhna
Majmudar, Trushant
Manzari, Mohammad

Marques, Sophie

Monday, November 03, 2014

F 10-12

W 11- 12 pm

R 3-5

T 4-5, R 9:30-10:30
W 5-6

W 8:30-10:30 A.M.
R 4-5, F 5:05-6:05
R 10 am - 12 pm

M 11-12, W 12-1
M 2-3, T 4-5

TR9-10am

W 11:30-1

M 1:30 - 3pm

MW 11-12

MR5-6pm

T 3:30-4:30, F 2-3

TR2-3

T 11:15-12:15, W 10:30-11:30

R 11-12

M 1-3

M 3:30-4:30, R 2-3
M W 3-4

F 9:45-11:45

TR11-12

W 5-6 (from 10/13-11/7 - M 5-6,

F11-12)

W 3-4, F 4-5
R11-1pm

MW 11-12 pm, T 2-3 pm
T 3:30-4:30,R4-5

MW 2-3

1110 WWH
610 WWH
609 WWH
1105A WW
1309 WWH
722 WWH
505 WWH
505 WWH
723 WWH
1125 WWH

1010 WWH
905 WWH
1109 WWH
929 WWH
502 WWH
530 WWH
1103 WWH
705 WWH

706 WWH
605 WWH
605 WWH
706 WWH
726 WWH
805 WWH

1103 WWH
710 WWH

707 WWH
805 WWH
719 WWH
905 WWH
519 WWH

83920

25874
83329
83229

83355

83273

83233

83217

83848

83107

83848
83216

83203

huangc@cims.nyu.edu
jingyin@cims.nyu.edu
thang@cims.nyu.edu
imbertgerard@cims.nyu.edu
aukosh@cims.nyu.edu
cjd2@nyu.edu
hj498@nyu.edu
arthur.jung@nyu.edu
kalaycioglu@cims.nyu.edu
kallemov@gmail.com
dtbkelly@gmail.com
curt.kent@nyu.edu
smk508@nyu.edu
markk@cims.nyu.edu
kleeman@cims.nyu.edu
kohn@cims.nyu.edu
kuang@cims.nyu.edu
lai@cims.nyu.edu
ni827@nyu.edu

Larsson@cims.nyu.edu

donghyun@cims.nyu.edu
dooheon@cims.nyu.edu
yl2415@nyu.edu
leger@cims.nyu.edu
leingang@courant.nyu.edu
cl2905@nyu.edu
yaoli@cims.nyu.edu
zhipeng@cims.nyu.edu

domingos@cims.nyu.edu

zhuoran@cims.nyu.edu
cm1971@cims.nyu.edu
trush@cims.nyu.edu
mtm430@nyu.edu

marques@cims.nyu.edu
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McDonald, Joseph
McKean, Henry
Mehmetoglu, Orhan
Mertz, Laurent
Munn, Michael
Nandori, Peter
Nica, Mihai
O'Brien, Ethan
Oelz, Dietmar
Park, Hyungbin
Percus, Jerome
Qian, Jin

Rachh, Manas
Ren, Martial
Ricketson, Lee
Ristroph, Leif
Ryoo, Chanyang
Sabouri, Pooneh
Sagun, Levent
Schlick, Tamar
Shah, Niket
Shatah, Jalal
Smith, Shafer
Sondjaja, Tia
Stepp, Elizabeth
Tan, Zongjie
Tranchina, Daniel
Trevino, Rodrigo
Trogdon, Tom
Vanden Eijnden, Eric
Vankova, Irena
Wang, Haochuan
Wei, Lai
Wheeler, Miles
Widmayer, Klaus
Wilkinson, Mark

Monday, November 03, 2014

R 2-4

M W 10-12

W 5-7

R11-1

MW 4 -6 pm

M 4:30-5:30, T 3:30-4:30

W 4-5

MW 11 am - 12 pm
F2-3

M 1:30 - 3:30

T 12:30-2:30

W 4-6

R10-12 pm
T2-3,R1-2

F 1:50-2:50
T 2-4
F9-11am

TR 5:20-6:20 (194 Mercer - rm 206)

T 9:30-11:30

M 4-6
T11-1

T 10- 11 am

M 12:30-2:30

TW 11-12

T 3:30-4:30, W 9-10 am

T 5-6,W 9-10

M 1-3

F11-1

T 4:15-5:15, W 12-1
T4-5

905 WWH
1002 WWH
505 WWH
527 WWH
725 WWH
926 WWH
1309 WWH
507 WWH
1010 WWH
510 WWH
501 WWH
609 WWH
1110 WWH
705 WWH
1008 WWH
1127 WWH
605 WWH
623 East Bui
608 WWH
1021 Silv
805 WWH
812 WWH
916 WWH
725 WWH
721 WWH
605 CIWW
918 WWH
1007 WWH
1025 WWH
1116 WWH
907 WWH
705 WWH
705 WWH
1008 WWH
710 WWH

83198
83252

27338

83140
83130

83290

83328
83176

83109
83268
83185
83154

83204

mcdonald@cims.nyu.edu
mckean@cims.nyu.edu
om506@stern.nyu.edu
Imertz@cims.nyu.edu
mmunn@cims.nyu.edu
pn24@nyu.edu
nica@cims.nyu.edu
obrien@cims.nyu.edu
do744@nyu.edu
hyungbin@cims.nyu.edu
percus@cims.nyu.edu
gian@cims.nyu.edu
rachh@cims.nyu.edu
martial.ren@nyu.edu
ricketson@cims.nyu.edu
Ir1090@nyu.edu
cr1952@nyu.edu
psabouri@nyu.edu
lds351@nyu.edu
schlick@nyu.edu
nss364@nyu.edu
shatah@cims.nyu.edu
shafer@cims.nyu.edu
sondjaja@cims.nyu.edu
esl71@nyu.edu
zongjie.tan@nyu.edu
tranchina@cims.nyu.edu
rodrigo@math.nyu.edu
trogdon@cims.nyu.edu
eve2@cims.nyu.edu
vankova@cims.nyu.edu
hw600@nyu.edu
lai.wei@nyu.edu
mwh278@nyu.edu
klaus@cims.nyu.edu

mwilkins@cims.nyu.edu

Page 3 of 4



Instructor's Office Hours

Fall 2014
Instructor Office Hours Room Extension Email
Wu, Wei Weiwu@cims.nyu.edu
Xiao, Xiao 923 WWH N/A xiao@cims.nyu.edu
Yamada, Ray R 4-5pm 907 WWH ray230@nyu.edu
Young, Robert Ji Wai W 4-6 601 WWH 83156 ryoung@cims.nyu.edu
Youngren, Drew 721 WWH 83212 youngren@courant.nyu.edu
Zakharov, Dmitry R1-3 926 WWH dvzakharov@gmail.com
Zhang, Calvin Jiawei M 5-6, W 11-12 1105A WW 25874 calvinz@cims.nyu.edu

Zhang, Yulong
Zhao, Zhizhen

Monday, November 03, 2014

yulong.zhang@nyu.edu

jzhao@cims.nyu.edu
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